
ST PAUL CITY BOYS CONFERENCE MEET 
October 17, 2022 - 5K - Highland 9 Hole GC, Saint Paul 
 
   1.    31  St Paul Highland Park        (  16:46  1:23:47   1:03) 
   ======================================== 
     1      3  2680 Gavin Roberts                16:04 
     2      4  2677 Ben Martin                   16:37 
     3      7  2676 Davis Isom                   16:55 
     4      8  2675 Lance Georgeson              17:04 
     5      9  2679 Max Reemtsma                 17:07 
     6   ( 10) 2673 Mason Deegan                 17:18 
     7   ( 15) 2674 Jack Douglas                 17:50 
 
     2.    35  St Paul Como Park            (  16:48  1:23:59   2:10) 
   ======================================== 
     1      1  2663 Charlie Power-Theisen        15:40 
     2      2  2659 Mason Aarness                16:02 
     3      5  2665 Garrett Seppanen             16:51 
     4     13  2664 Liam Schwie                  17:36 
     5     14  2662 David Nelson                 17:50 
     6   ( 21) 2661 Sig Isaacson                 18:52 
 
     3.    63  St Paul Central              (  17:40  1:28:19   1:24) 
   ======================================== 
     1      6  2656 Samuel Lindner               16:55 
     2     11  2652 Adrian Haugee                17:32 
     3     12  2650 Henry Brandt                 17:35 
     4     16  2651 Edward Gronau                17:58 
     5     18  2865 Eric Walsh                   18:19 
     6   ( 19) 2655 Jacob King                   18:41 
     7   ( 20) 2658 Torte Torstenson             18:45 
 
     4.   114  St Paul Humboldt             (  19:20  1:36:40   1:36) 
   ======================================== 
     1     17  2683 Anders Mork                  18:17 
     2     22  2685 Patrick Toohey               19:07 
     3     24  2687 Tamirat Wondimu              19:35 
     4     25  2681 Alex Cowles                  19:48 
     5     26  2686 Owen Vaughan                 19:53 
     6   ( 27) 2682 Joe Gorton                   20:32 
     7   ( 30) 2684 Antonio Rosell               21:42 
 
     5.   154  St Paul Washington           (  22:01  1:50:04   2:29) 
   ======================================== 
     1     28  2703 Yengzong Vang                20:56 
     2     29  2705 Paul Yang                    21:19 
     3     31  2704 Jorge Vargas                 22:05 
     4     32  2940 Hsa Mue Taw Lay              22:19 
     5     34  2698 Prakash Kharel               23:25 
     6   ( 35) 2697 Dexter Bass                  23:25 
     7   ( 36) 2699 Victor Rivas Melendez        24:02 
 
     6.   174  St Paul Johnson              (  23:49  1:59:03   7:08) 
   ======================================== 
     1     23  2692 Wade Tuggle                  19:14 
     2     33  2690 Emaujai McClain              22:52 
     3     37  2688 Cristhian Gadea              24:14 
     4     40  2691 Moorecheng Moua              26:21 
     5     41  2696 William Yang                 26:22 
     6   ( 42) 2695 Denny Yang                   26:36 
     7   ( 46) 2689 Josiah Lealam                27:58 
 
     7.   209  St Paul Harding              (  25:58  2:09:46   2:37) 
   ======================================== 
     1     38  2671 Tanner Rouillard-Horne       24:32 
     2     39  2666 Adream Draper                24:33 
     3     43  2670 Grant Rouillard-Horne        26:40 
     4     44  2667 Emerson Martinez Portillo       26:52 
     5     45  2668 Ethan Pha                    27:09 



 
Place Bib      Name                    Grade Team                      Time    Pace      
 ===== ======== ======================= ===== ========================= ======= =====  
     1     2663 Charlie Power-Theisen   12    St Paul Como Park           15:40  5:03  
     2     2659 Mason Aarness           11    St Paul Como Park           16:02  5:10  
     3     2680 Gavin Roberts           12    St Paul Highland Park       16:04  5:10  
     4     2677 Ben Martin              12    St Paul Highland Park       16:37  5:21  
     5     2665 Garrett Seppanen        11    St Paul Como Park           16:51  5:26  
     6     2656 Samuel Lindner          12    St Paul Central             16:55  5:27  
     7     2676 Davis Isom              12    St Paul Highland Park       16:55  5:27  
     8     2675 Lance Georgeson         12    St Paul Highland Park       17:04  5:30  
     9     2679 Max Reemtsma            12    St Paul Highland Park       17:07  5:31  
    10     2673 Mason Deegan            10    St Paul Highland Park       17:18  5:34  
    11     2652 Adrian Haugee           12    St Paul Central             17:32  5:39  
    12     2650 Henry Brandt            11    St Paul Central             17:35  5:40  
    13     2664 Liam Schwie             12    St Paul Como Park           17:36  5:40  
    14     2662 David Nelson            11    St Paul Como Park           17:50  5:45  
    15     2674 Jack Douglas            9     St Paul Highland Park       17:50  5:45  
    16     2651 Edward Gronau           11    St Paul Central             17:58  5:47  
    17     2683 Anders Mork             12    St Paul Humboldt            18:17  5:53  
    18     2865 Eric Walsh              11    St Paul Central             18:19  5:54  
    19     2655 Jacob King              11    St Paul Central             18:41  6:01  
    20     2658 Torte Torstenson        12    St Paul Central             18:45  6:02  
    21     2661 Sig Isaacson            12    St Paul Como Park           18:52  6:05  
    22     2685 Patrick Toohey          9     St Paul Humboldt            19:07  6:10  
    23     2692 Wade Tuggle             11    St Paul Johnson             19:14  6:12  
    24     2687 Tamirat Wondimu         11    St Paul Humboldt            19:35  6:18  
    25     2681 Alex Cowles             12    St Paul Humboldt            19:48  6:23  
    26     2686 Owen Vaughan            12    St Paul Humboldt            19:53  6:24  
    27     2682 Joe Gorton              12    St Paul Humboldt            20:32  6:37  
    28     2703 Yengzong Vang           9     St Paul Washington          20:56  6:45  
    29     2705 Paul Yang               10    St Paul Washington          21:19  6:52  
    30     2684 Antonio Rosell          12    St Paul Humboldt            21:42  6:59  
    31     2704 Jorge Vargas            11    St Paul Washington          22:05  7:07  
    32     2940 Hsa Mue Taw Lay         9     St Paul Washington          22:19  7:11  
    33     2690 Emaujai McClain         10    St Paul Johnson             22:52  7:22  
    34     2698 Prakash Kharel          11    St Paul Washington          23:25  7:33  
    35     2697 Dexter Bass             9     St Paul Washington          23:25  7:33  
    36     2699 Victor Rivas Melendez   12    St Paul Washington          24:02  7:44  
    37     2688 Cristhian Gadea         10    St Paul Johnson             24:14  7:48  
    38     2671 Tanner Rouillard-Horne  11    St Paul Harding             24:32  7:54  
    39     2666 Adream Draper           9     St Paul Harding             24:33  7:54  
    40     2691 Moorecheng Moua         10    St Paul Johnson             26:21  8:29  
    41     2696 William Yang            10    St Paul Johnson             26:22  8:30  
    42     2695 Denny Yang              10    St Paul Johnson             26:36  8:34  
    43     2670 Grant Rouillard-Horne   11    St Paul Harding             26:40  8:35  
    44     2667 Emerson Martinez Portil 9     St Paul Harding             26:52  8:39  
    45     2668 Ethan Pha               12    St Paul Harding             27:09  8:45  
    46     2689 Josiah Lealam           10    St Paul Johnson             27:58  9:01  
 
Junior Varsity 
Place Bib      Name                    Grade Team                      Time    Pace      
     1     2678 William Pinto           11    St Paul Highland Park       17:55  5:46  
     2     2660 Arthur Anderson         8     St Paul Como Park           18:06  5:50  
     3     2654 Atticus James           11    St Paul Central             18:24  5:56  
     4     2918 Tim Tzeutschler         11    St Paul Highland Park       18:31  5:58  
     5     2896 August Johnson          10    St Paul Highland Park       18:51  6:04  

 
 
 


